
FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION PRODUCTS SUPPLIED BY CHOICE MEATS CATERING LTD More detailed information is avalible on request

Cereals 

containing 

gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soya Milk Nuts Celery Mustard
Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

Dioxide 

Sulphites

Lupin Mollusc

CHICKEN BURGERS 

(Metallica whole muscle)

(11.52kg case) (12 x 960g bags)

YES

WHEAT
YES YES YES YES

CHICKEN NUGGETS

(Battered Chicken Nuggets)

(12kg case) (12 x 1kg bags)

YES

WHEAT
YES YES

CHICKEN SELECTS 1kg bag

(Southern Fried Chicken 

Specials 10kg box)

YES

WHEAT

CHICKEN GOUJONS

(Battered whole muscle Goujon) 

(10kg case) (5 x 2kg)

YES

WHEAT
YES

CHICKEN BURGERS

(Southern Fried Fillets)

(10kg case) (10 x 1kg bags)

YES

WHEAT

COOKED FROZEN 

PRODUCTS

NOTE: These products are produced to strict standards,and the factories have safe guards in place, however they are produced in factories, where Gluton, Eggs, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Sesame & Sulphites are also used, 

so traces of these proucts may be found in all products.

Ingredients: Chicken Meat (40%), WHEAT flour, maize, water,rusk (WHEAT flour, water,salt),vegatablr oil (rapeseed), starch (WHEAT), pea fiber, calcium carbonate, salt, yeast extract, spices (CELERY, black pepper, nutmeg, paprika), Raising 

agents (E450,E500), MILK fat concentrate (palm oil LACTOSE, MILK protein), dextrose, onion powder, garlic powder, spice extract (paprika), whey powder (MILK protein, LACTOSE), yeast, vegetable oil (sunflower), Flavouring enhancer (E621), 

Stabilizer (E450,E451) 

Ingredients: Chicken 50%, Coating (WHEAT flour, vegetable oil, water, breadcrumb, (WHEAT flour, salt, yeast), maize starch, EGG albumen, pepper, potato starch, raising agents (E450, E500), salt, dried parsley, natural Flavourings (MILK, 

MUSTARD), ground white pepper, MILK protien, MUSTARD flour, stabiliser (E461), Colours (E160c, E100), ground red pepper, CELERY seed), water, potato starch, natural flavourings, yeast extract powder, salt, groud white pepper, anti caking 

agent (E551), emulsifier (E433). 

Ingredients: Chicken breast meat (47%), water, WHEAT flour, vegetable oil, WHEAT semolina, starches, breadcrumbs (WHEAT starch,WHEAT flour, water, WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, vegetable oil, vegetable fat, spice extract, rosemary extract), 

Rusk (WHEAT flour, water, salt), modified starch, pepper, raising agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate), flavourings, yeast extract, stabilisers (triphosphate, diphosphate, polyphosphate), spice extract, garlic powder, citric 

acid, onion powder. (E450,E500), Anti Caking Agent (E551), Emulsifier (E433), Stabilizer (E461), Colour (E160c)

Ingredients: Chicken breast (66%), water, WHEAT flour, maize flour, modified maize starch, rice flour, rapeseed oil, salt, dried skimmed MILK, Raising agents (sodium carbonates, diphosphates), Stabilisers (diphosphates, triphosphates), Acidity 

regulator calcium phosphate.

Ingredients: Chicken (71%), WHEAT flour, water, vegetable oil, breadcrumbs (WHEAT flour, yeast, salt), maize flour, WHEAT starch, salt, spices, yeast extract, onion powder, bay leaf, colour (paprike extract), garlic powder, black pepper extract.



FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION PRODUCTS SUPPLIED BY CHOICE MEATS CATERING LTD More detailed information is avalible on request

Cereals 

containing 

gluten

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soya Milk Nuts Celery Mustard
Sesame 

seeds

Sulphur 

Dioxide 

Sulphites

Lupin Mollusc

COOKED FROZEN 

PRODUCTS

NOTE: These products are produced to strict standards,and the factories have safe guards in place, however they are produced in factories, where Gluton, Eggs, Soya, Celery, Mustard, Sesame & Sulphites are also used, 

so traces of these proucts may be found in all products.

CHICKEN NUGGETS

(Battered Chicken Fritters)

(12.72kg case) (12 x 1.06kg bags)

YES

WHEAT
YES YES

Ingredients: Chicken breast (45%), water, vegetable oil (sunflower, rapeseed), WHEAT flour, maize flour, modified starch, WHEAT semolina, starch, potassium chloride, WHEAT GLUTEN, Breadcrumb (WHEAT, flour, salt), whey powder (from 

MILK), raising agents (disodiumdiphosphate, sodium bicarbonate), natural flavourings, salt, spices (contains CELERY), dextrose (from WHEAT).


